
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

02.12.2024 Monday Group Disscusion Neurotransmitter of CNS All PG’s

03.12.2024 Tuesday JC Dr.Akanksha Dr.Vinish

04.12.2024 Wednesday Seminar Antiepileptics Dr.S.K.Verma Dr. Sonal

05.12.2024 Thursday Short Seminar Instruments used in bioassay Dr.Neetu Dr. Drashti

06.12.2024 Friday Practical CCSEA

07.12.2024 Saturday Abstract Club

09.12.2024 Monday Group Disscusion Anxiolytics All PG’s

10.12.2024 Tuesday JC Dr.Akanksha Dr. Sonal

11.12.2024 Wednesday Seminar Parkinson Antiparkinsonian drugs Dr.Parag Dr. Drashti

12.12.2024 Thursday Short Seminar Methods of Bioassay Dr.Swagata Dr.Vinish

13.12.2024 Friday Practical Method of blood collection from 

experimental Animals
14.12.2024 Saturday Abstract Club
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16.12.2024 Monday Group Disscusion Hypnotics All PG’s

17.12.2024 Tuesday JC Dr.Akanksha Dr. Drashti

18.12.2024 Wednesday Short Seminar Drug Information centre Dr.Neetu Dr. Sonal

19.12.2024 Thursday Seminar Antipsychotics Dr.Swagata Dr.Vinish

20.12.2024 Friday Practical Langeand orff

21.12.2024 Saturday Abstract Club

23.12.2024 Monday Group Disscusion Neurodegenrative disease All PG’s

24.12.2024 Tuesday JC Dr.Akanksha Dr. Drashti

26.12.2024 Thursday Short Seminar Antimanic drugs Dr.Parag Dr. Sonal

27.12.2024 Friday Practical Physiological salt solution

28.12.2024 Saturday Abstract Club

30.12.2024 Monday Group Disscusion General Anaesthetics All PG’s

31.12.2024 Tuesday JC Dr.Akanksha Dr.Vinish


